

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9157/2007  
(From the Judgment and order dated

GUNDE VIJAYA RAMA RAO

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GEETLA MUKUNDA REDDY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment, exemption from filing O.T., and prayer for interim relief )

Date: 02/11/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Harish N.Salve, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. S.Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.  
Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.  
Mr. Hemal K.Sheth, Adv.  
For M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms.T.Anamika,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Adjourned by three weeks.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master