

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9157/2007

GUNDE VIJAYA RAMA RAO

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GEETLA MUKUNDA REDDY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment,exemption from filing O.T.,permission to file additional documents, and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 28/07/2008 This Petition was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. SUK Sagar,Adv.
M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Ms.T.Anamika,Adv.

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List in the 3rd week of August, 2008.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[VEERA VERMA]
COURT MASTER